Relay: Open

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank
1 TEAM TWO M: 1 Runner 2 03:30:08.74 08:01 7.5mph Overall Male Runner: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:23:40.677 07:13 8.3mph 00:23:40.677
Split 2 00:23:05.896 07:03 8.5mph 00:46:46.573
Split 3 00:28:15.949 08:37 7.0mph 01:15:02.522
Split 4 00:23:47.250 07:15 8.3mph 01:38:49.772
Split 5 00:23:10.270 07:04 8.5mph 02:02:00.042
Split 6 00:27:21.285 08:21 7.2mph 02:29:21.327
Split 7 00:25:24.564 07:45 7.7mph 02:54:45.891
Split 8 00:35:22.850 10:48 5.6mph 03:30:08.741
2 TEAM ONE M: 2 Runner 1 03:35:09.21 08:12 7.3mph Overall Male Runner: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:32:27.783 09:54 6.1mph 00:32:27.783
Split 2 00:28:50.641 08:48 6.8mph 01:01:18.424
Split 3 00:26:17.571 08:01 7.5mph 01:27:35.995
Split 4 00:22:59.751 07:01 8.5mph 01:50:35.746
Split 5 00:25:18.938 07:43 7.8mph 02:15:54.684
Split 6 00:25:39.716 07:50 7.7mph 02:41:34.400
Split 7 00:24:49.113 07:34 7.9mph 03:06:23.513
Split 8 00:28:45.703 08:46 6.8mph 03:35:09.216
3 TEAM THREE M: 3 Runner 3 04:28:00.08 10:13 5.9mph Overall Male Runner: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:29:40.389 09:03 6.6mph 00:29:40.389
Split 2 00:31:16.883 09:33 6.3mph 01:00:57.272
Split 3 00:33:44.600 10:18 5.8mph 01:34:41.872
Split 4 00:32:28.547 09:54 6.1mph 02:07:10.419
Split 5 00:33:39.771 10:16 5.8mph 02:40:50.190
Split 6 00:32:52.258 10:02 6.0mph 03:13:42.448
Split 7 00:38:12.384 11:39 5.1mph 03:51:54.832
Split 8 00:36:05.255 11:01 5.4mph 04:28:00.087
4 TEAM FOUR M: 4 Runner 4 04:42:45.78 10:47 5.6mph Overall Male Runner: 4
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:26:15.449 08:01 7.5mph 00:26:15.449
Split 2 00:33:50.395 10:19 5.8mph 01:00:05.844
Split 3 00:33:22.152 10:11 5.9mph 01:33:27.996
Split 4 00:25:36.509 07:49 7.7mph 01:59:04.505
Split 5 00:43:24.270 13:15 4.5mph 02:42:28.775
Split 6 00:43:18.607 13:13 4.5mph 03:25:47.382
Split 7 00:37:00.782 11:18 5.3mph 04:02:48.164
Split 8 00:39:57.620 12:12 4.9mph 04:42:45.784
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